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Materials List

Ball Check Valve

Repair kit contains:
(1) EPDM cap gasket
(1) PTFE ball
(1) EPDM/CF-8M seat
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Repair Kits

Size

1½"
2"

2½"
3"

B45BY-RK150
B45BY-RK200
B45BY-RK250
B45BY-RK300

Part #

Seal kit contains:
(1) EPDM cap gasket
(1) EPDM/CF-8M seat

Size

1½"
2"

2½"
3"

B45BY-SK150
B45BY-SK200
B45BY-SK250
B45BY-SK300

Part #
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